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Analyst Coverage Universe

Sr.No. Company Name Rating

1 Cyient Accumulate
2 HCL Technologies BUY

3 Infosys Hold

4 LTIMindtree Accumulate
5 Mphasis Hold

6 Persistent Systems Accumulate
7 Tata Consultancy Services Accumulate
8 Tech Mahindra Reduce

9 Wipro Hold

PL's Recommendation Nomenclature

Buy

Accumulate

Hold

Reduce

Sell

Not Rated (NR)
Under Review (UR)

> 15%

5% to 15%

+5% to -5%

-5% to -15%

< -15%

No specific call on the stock
Rating likely to change shortly

TP (Rs)

2,130

1,790

1,680

6,040
2,920
5,320
4,370
1,340

530

Information Technology

Share Price (Rs)

2,001
1,560
1,758
5574
3,041
4,910
3,924
1,530

558
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