

Information Technology

Analyst Coverage Universe

Sr. No.	Company Name	Rating	TP (Rs)	Share Price (Rs)
1	Cyient	Accumulate	2,130	2,001
2	HCL Technologies	BUY	1,790	1,560
3	Infosys	Hold	1,680	1,758
4	LTIMindtree	Accumulate	6,040	5,574
5	Mphasis	Hold	2,920	3,041
6	Persistent Systems	Accumulate	5,320	4,910
7	Tata Consultancy Services	Accumulate	4,370	3,924
8	Tech Mahindra	Reduce	1,340	1,530
9	Wipro	Hold	530	558

PL's Recommendation Nomenclature

 Buy
 : > 15%

 Accumulate
 : 5% to 15%

 Hold
 : +5% to -5%

 Reduce
 : -5% to -15%

 Sell
 : < -15%</td>

Not Rated (NR) : No specific call on the stock
Under Review (UR) : Rating likely to change shortly

September 27, 2024 5